
RANK ST# SURNAME FIRST NAME TOTAL

4 Whitworth/O

HEAP10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RESULTS

COUNTRY

ER: 100 A Rodriquez Spain 2005

1 356 Leonhardt Petra 95 405 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

2 172 Rodriguez San Jose Nunci 95 495 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

3 129 Mertens Leo 94 414 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Netherlands

4 135 Goed Chris 94 444 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Netherlands

5 582 Triquell Val Jose Miguel 93 04 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

6 190 Harper Smith Helen 93 03 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain

7 211 Callan Gareth 92 03 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain

8 453 Whiffin Allan 91 03 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain

9 184 Schickermueller Franz 89 03 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

10 208 Harper Smith John 88 00 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain

11 235 Ferrerio Alberto 87 02 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Italy

12 133 De Vries Jan 83 02 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0Netherlands

13 441 Brigden David 80 01 1 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain

14 122 Justnaes Tor Bjarne 79 01 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0Norway

15 119 Schickermueller Verena 78 01 1 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0Austria
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RANK ST# SURNAME FIRST NAME TOTAL

4 Whitworth/R

HEAP10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RESULTS

COUNTRY

ER: 100 D Sturm Germany 1993

1 218 Virsik Wolfgang 100 010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

2 212 Bailer Alfred 98 08 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

3 448 Nitsch Tordis-Arlett 97 367 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

4 284 Eggenschwiler Ester 97 437 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Switzerland

5 258 Heber Tania 96 316 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

6 509 Sturm Michael 96 326 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

7 177 Stierli Katharina 96 466 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Switzerland

8 472 Moelo Maeva 95 05 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

8 112 Kalfsvel Cees 95 05 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Netherlands

8 195 Baumhakl Thomas 95 05 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

11 469 Näätänen-Lihavaine Timo Aulis 94 06 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

12 231 Ducellier Mathieu 94 04 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

12 254 Dreisbach Matthias 94 04 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

14 151 Prinz Franz 93 04 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

14 174 Laso Casas Jesus Pedro 93 04 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

16 120 Mag. Gassner Andreas 93 03 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

16 428 Karlsson Johan 93 03 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

16 149 Hoegl Andreas 93 03 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

16 156 Pons Martinez Yolanda 93 03 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

16 658 Collot Bernard 93 03 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

21 403 Schiffler Sybille 92 04 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

21 178 Guardiola Forns Juan Salvado 92 04 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

23 417 Mayol Colom Matias 92 03 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

23 312 Schickermueller Michael 92 03 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

25 456 D`herve Emilien 92 02 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

26 270 Mustamäki Antero 91 03 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

26 171 Enqvist Rolf 91 03 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

28 121 Johansson Anders 91 01 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

29 225 Deschamps Michel 90 03 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France
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RANK ST# SURNAME FIRST NAME TOTAL

4 Whitworth/R

HEAP10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RESULTS

COUNTRY

ER: 100 D Sturm Germany 1993

29 126 Nordhagen Sondre 90 03 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Norway

31 443 Thomes Roland 90 02 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

31 383 Olante Walter 90 02 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Italy

33 125 Schoepf Wilfried 90 01 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

34 414 Llorca Lozano Antonio Vice 89 03 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

34 137 Staller Margit 89 03 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

34 163 Deberitz Oddvar 89 03 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Norway

34 559 Seppälä Erkki 89 03 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

38 217 Handl Andreas 89 02 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

39 262 Collot Sylvie 89 01 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

40 167 Potzmader Wilhelm 88 01 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

40 613 Cortes Salinas Irene 88 01 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

40 588 Wilkman J.Jarmo 88 01 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

43 610 Halonen Janita 87 02 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

44 279 Rantala Markku 86 04 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0Finland

45 205 Näätänen Reijo 86 01 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

46 293 Hinterdorfer Nikolaus 85 01 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

47 160 Hillvärn Birgitta 84 00 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

48 346 Sivula Ilpo 81 02 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

49 143 Wikstedt Carl-Erik 80 00 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

DNS 230 Labuda Igor 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Slovak Republic

DNS 592 Bou Sandemetrio Enric 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

DNS 236 Janhunen Jari 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland
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RANK

ST# SURNAME FIRST NAME

COUNTRY

20 Rigby

TOTAL HEAP10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RESULTS

COMPETITION

ER: 291 Germany 2005

1 Germany 293 3623 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

448 Nitsch Tordis-Arlett 97 367 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/R

258 Heber Tania 96 316 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/R

218 Virsik Wolfgang 100 010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/R

2 Netherlands 283 4413 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112 Kalfsvel Cees 95 05 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/R

129 Mertens Leo 94 414 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/O

135 Goed Chris 94 444 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/O

3 Spain 280 4912 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

172 Rodriguez San Jos Nunci 95 495 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/O

582 Triquell Val Jose Miguel 93 04 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/O

417 Mayol Colom Matias 92 03 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/R

4 Sweden 275 07 21 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

121 Johansson Anders 91 01 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/R

428 Karlsson Johan 93 03 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/R

171 Enqvist Rolf 91 03 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/R

5 France 274 09 16 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

443 Thomes Roland 90 02 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/R

225 Deschamps Michel 90 03 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/R

231 Ducellier Mathieu 94 04 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/R

6 Austria 274 07 20 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 Mag. Gassner Andreas 93 03 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/R

167 Potzmader Wilhelm 88 01 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/R

149 Hoegl Andreas 93 03 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/R
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RANK

ST# SURNAME FIRST NAME

COUNTRY

20 Rigby

TOTAL HEAP10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RESULTS

COMPETITION

ER: 291 Germany 2005

7 Great Britain 273 06 21 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

208 Harper Smith John 88 00 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/O

211 Callan Gareth 92 03 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/O

190 Harper Smith Helen 93 03 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/O

8 Finland 272 011 11 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

469 Näätänen-Lihavai Timo Aulis 94 06 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/R

270 Mustamäki Antero 91 03 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/R

610 Halonen Janita 87 02 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/R

9 Norway 258 07 9 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

122 Justnaes Tor Bjarne 79 01 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/O

126 Nordhagen Sondre 90 03 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/R

163 Deberitz Oddvar 89 03 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Whitworth/R
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RANK ST# SURNAME FIRST NAME TOTAL

8 Walkyrie/R

HEAP10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RESULTS

COUNTRY

ER: 98 S Schiffler Germany 1999

1 258 Heber Tania 98 08 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

1 177 Stierli Katharina 98 08 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Switzerland

3 448 Nitsch Tordis-Arlett 96 07 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

4 356 Leonhardt Petra 96 06 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

4 403 Schiffler Sybille 96 06 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

6 491 Gilbert Veronique 95 06 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

7 472 Moelo Maeva 95 05 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

7 284 Eggenschwiler Ester 95 05 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Switzerland

9 156 Pons Martinez Yolanda 94 04 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

10 262 Collot Sylvie 93 05 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

11 137 Staller Margit 90 03 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

12 610 Halonen Janita 88 02 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

13 160 Hillvärn Birgitta 85 02 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

14 271 Janhunen Päivi 80 00 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

15 613 Cortes Salinas Irene 80 00 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

16 556 Baumgartner Margarete 69 00 1 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0Austria

17 244 Hautakangas Helene 68 00 1 1 4 3 1 0 0 0 0Finland
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RANK ST# SURNAME FIRST NAME TOTAL

3 Minie/O

HEAP10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RESULTS

COUNTRY

ER: 99 R Nitsche Germany 1998

1 228 Wehle Wolfgang 93 03 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

2 225 Deschamps Michel 91 02 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

3 454 Menage Alain 90 01 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

4 315 Käpernick Peter 89 02 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

5 208 Harper Smith John 88 02 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain

6 287 Juranek Roland 88 01 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

7 195 Baumhakl Thomas 87 00 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

8 582 Triquell Val Jose Miguel 85 01 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

9 156 Pons Martinez Yolanda 84 02 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0Spain

10 172 Rodriguez San Jose Nunci 82 00 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

11 235 Ferrerio Alberto 81 02 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0Italy

12 262 Collot Sylvie 81 01 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0France

13 127 Flatnes Qyvind 80 02 0 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0Norway

14 211 Callan Gareth 80 00 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain

15 658 Collot Bernard 79 01 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0France

16 112 Kalfsvel Cees 78 02 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0Netherlands

17 118 Winge Dag Magne 78 00 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0Norway

18 453 Whiffin Allan 77 01 1 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain

19 174 Laso Casas Jesus Pedro 76 01 3 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0Spain

20 293 Hinterdorfer Nikolaus 74 01 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0Austria

21 587 Ukkonen Pentti 72 01 1 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0Finland

22 309 Uotila Sauli 72 00 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0Finland

23 135 Goed Chris 70 00 1 4 2 1 1 1 0 0 0Netherlands

24 446 Taylor John 61 00 0 2 2 3 2 0 1 0 0Great Britain

25 122 Justnaes Tor Bjarne 54 00 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 2 0Norway

DNS 123 Baumgartner Karl-Heinz 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria
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RANK

ST# SURNAME FIRST NAME

COUNTRY

10 Pauly

TOTAL HEAP10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RESULTS

COMPETITION

ER: 281 Germany 2007

1 Germany 269 05 19 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

228 Wehle Wolfgang 93 03 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

315 Käpernick Peter 89 02 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

195 Baumhakl Thomas 87 00 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

2 France 260 04 18 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

225 Deschamps Michel 91 02 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

454 Menage Alain 90 01 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

658 Collot Bernard 79 01 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

3 Spain 251 03 13 7 6 1 0 0 0 0 0

582 Triquell Val Jose Miguel 85 01 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

156 Pons Martinez Yolanda 84 02 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

172 Rodriguez San Jos Nunci 82 00 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

4 Great Britain 245 03 8 12 5 2 0 0 0 0 0

208 Harper Smith John 88 02 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

211 Callan Gareth 80 00 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

453 Whiffin Allan 77 01 1 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

5 Norway 212 02 4 10 5 3 3 1 0 2 0

127 Flatnes Qyvind 80 02 0 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0Minie/O

118 Winge Dag Magne 78 00 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

122 Justnaes Tor Bjarne 54 00 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 2 0Minie/O
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RANK

ST# SURNAME FIRST NAME

COUNTRY

11 Versailes

TOTAL HEAP10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RESULTS

COMPETITION

ER: 556 Germany 2007

1 Germany 535 014 30 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

315 Käpernick Peter 89 02 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

228 Wehle Wolfgang 93 03 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

265 Jungwirth Siegfried 84 02 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0Miquelet/O

228 Wehle Wolfgang 86 01 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Miquelet/O

287 Juranek Roland 96 06 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Miquelet/O

195 Baumhakl Thomas 87 00 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

2 France 528 10111 32 12 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

454 Menage Alain 91 1013 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Miquelet/O

225 Deschamps Michel 91 02 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

454 Menage Alain 90 01 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

225 Deschamps Michel 91 863 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Miquelet/O

438 Gherardi Thierry 86 01 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Miquelet/O

658 Collot Bernard 79 01 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

3 Sweden 260 07 14 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0

428 Karlsson Johan 94 04 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Miquelet/O

423 Petersson Bjarne 79 01 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0Miquelet/O

157 Wikstedt Robert 87 02 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Miquelet/O

4 Norway 212 02 4 10 5 3 3 1 0 2 0

122 Justnaes Tor Bjarne 54 00 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 2 0Minie/O

118 Winge Dag Magne 78 00 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0Minie/O

127 Flatnes Qyvind 80 02 0 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0Minie/O
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RANK ST# SURNAME FIRST NAME TOTAL

3 Minie/R

HEAP10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RESULTS

COUNTRY

ER: 98 T Herber Germany 2001

1 428 Karlsson Johan 96 06 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

2 443 Thomes Roland 94 06 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

3 469 Näätänen-Lihavaine Timo Aulis 91 04 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

4 163 Deberitz Oddvar 91 03 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Norway

5 416 Mayr Josef 91 02 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

6 218 Virsik Wolfgang 90 03 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

7 151 Prinz Franz 90 02 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

8 148 Staller Josef 89 02 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

9 472 Moelo Maeva 88 02 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

9 177 Stierli Katharina 88 02 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Switzerland

11 560 Risch Noel 87 01 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

12 184 Schickermueller Franz 86 03 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

13 363 Bachner Karl 86 01 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

14 414 Llorca Lozano Antonio Vice 86 01 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

15 258 Heber Tania 85 02 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

16 417 Mayol Colom Matias 85 00 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

17 423 Petersson Bjarne 85 00 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

18 270 Mustamäki Antero 82 01 2 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0Finland

19 133 De Vries Jan 82 00 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0Netherlands

20 509 Sturm Michael 81 01 1 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

21 212 Bailer Alfred 81 00 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

22 567 Caballero Arranz Jose Luis 80 01 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0Spain

23 149 Hoegl Andreas 79 00 5 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0Austria

24 126 Nordhagen Sondre 78 01 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0Norway

25 143 Wikstedt Carl-Erik 78 00 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

26 559 Seppälä Erkki 76 00 0 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0Finland

27 284 Eggenschwiler Ester 75 00 4 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0Switzerland

28 346 Sivula Ilpo 74 00 3 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0Finland

29 217 Handl Andreas 72 00 5 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0Austria
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RANK ST# SURNAME FIRST NAME TOTAL

3 Minie/R

HEAP10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RESULTS

COUNTRY

ER: 98 T Herber Germany 2001

30 383 Olante Walter 71 01 0 5 1 1 0 2 0 0 0Italy

31 588 Wilkman J.Jarmo 63 00 1 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 0Finland

32 209 Pienmäki Kyösti 26 00 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 1 0Finland

DNS 223 Sramek Tomas 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Slovak Republic

DNS 603 Hautakangas Tapio 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

DNS 162 Garcia Giner Gerardo 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

DNS 157 Wikstedt Robert 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden
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RANK

ST# SURNAME FIRST NAME

COUNTRY

32 Magenta

TOTAL HEAP10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RESULTS

COMPETITION

ER: 270 Germany 2005

1 France 269 09 11 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

443 Thomes Roland 94 06 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/R

472 Moelo Maeva 88 02 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/R

560 Risch Noel 87 01 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/R

2 Spain 259 03 15 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

162 Garcia Giner Gerardo 88 02 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/R

414 Llorca Lozano Antonio Vicen 86 01 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/R

417 Mayol Colom Matias 85 00 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/R

3 Germany 257 05 11 10 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

416 Mayr Josef 91 02 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/R

258 Heber Tania 85 02 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/R

509 Sturm Michael 81 01 1 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/R

4 Finland 247 05 8 11 1 5 0 0 0 0 0

270 Mustamäki Antero 82 01 2 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0Minie/R

346 Sivula Ilpo 74 00 3 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0Minie/R

469 Näätänen-Lihavai Timo Aulis 91 04 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/R

5 Austria 241 02 16 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0

149 Hoegl Andreas 79 00 5 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0Minie/R

217 Handl Andreas 72 00 5 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0Minie/R

151 Prinz Franz 90 02 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/R

6 Sweden 181 06 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

423 Petersson Bjarne 85 00 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/R

157 Wikstedt Robert 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/R

428 Karlsson Johan 96 06 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Minie/R
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RANK ST# SURNAME FIRST NAME TOTAL

2 Maximililian/O

HEAP10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RESULTS

COUNTRY

ER: 98 H G Heinzmann Germany 1998

1 428 Karlsson Johan 91 02 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

2 208 Harper Smith John 89 02 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain

3 190 Harper Smith Helen 87 03 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain

4 225 Deschamps Michel 85 02 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0France

5 315 Käpernick Peter 83 02 1 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

6 356 Leonhardt Petra 81 02 2 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

7 287 Juranek Roland 81 01 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

8 129 Mertens Leo 77 00 2 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0Netherlands

9 235 Ferrerio Alberto 76 00 4 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0Italy

10 312 Schickermueller Michael 72 1 2 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 0Austria

11 118 Winge Dag Magne 71 01 1 3 2 1 1 0 1 0 0Norway

12 438 Gherardi Thierry 70 01 1 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0France

13 418 Asker Anthony 70 00 3 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 0Great Britain

14 582 Triquell Val Jose Miguel 66 00 1 2 2 3 1 1 0 0 0Spain

15 125 Schoepf Wilfried 54 00 0 1 3 2 0 2 1 1 0Austria

16 211 Callan Gareth 46 01 0 0 3 0 2 1 0 0 1Great Britain

17 184 Schickermueller Franz 39 00 0 2 0 1 2 1 0 1 1Austria

18 441 Brigden David 13 00 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0Great Britain
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RANK

ST# SURNAME FIRST NAME

COUNTRY

26 Wedgnock

TOTAL HEAP10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RESULTS

COMPETITION

ER: 245 France 2005

1 Germany 245 05 5 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

315 Käpernick Peter 83 02 1 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/O

356 Leonhardt Petra 81 02 2 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/O

287 Juranek Roland 81 01 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/O

2 Great Britain 222 06 7 7 4 0 2 1 0 0 1

208 Harper Smith John 89 02 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/O

190 Harper Smith Helen 87 03 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/O

211 Callan Gareth 46 01 0 0 3 0 2 1 0 0 1Maximililian/O
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RANK ST# SURNAME FIRST NAME TOTAL

2 Maximililian/R

HEAP10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RESULTS

COUNTRY

ER: 98 B Balke Germany 1988

1 469 Näätänen-Lihavaine Timo Aulis 95 06 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

2 228 Wehle Wolfgang 92 03 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

3 212 Bailer Alfred 91 04 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

4 218 Virsik Wolfgang 91 03 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

5 560 Risch Noel 91 02 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

6 195 Baumhakl Thomas 90 01 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

7 156 Pons Martinez Yolanda 89 03 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

8 416 Mayr Josef 89 02 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

9 174 Laso Casas Jesus Pedro 88 02 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

9 443 Thomes Roland 88 02 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

11 610 Halonen Janita 88 01 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

12 321 Salin Ari 87 03 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

13 120 Mag. Gassner Andreas 86 03 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

14 172 Rodriguez San Jose Nunci 85 01 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

15 173 Grad Herbert 85 01 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Switzerland

16 149 Hoegl Andreas 84 01 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

16 423 Petersson Bjarne 84 01 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

18 217 Handl Andreas 83 01 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

19 454 Menage Alain 80 00 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0France

20 148 Staller Josef 79 01 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0Austria

21 414 Llorca Lozano Antonio Vice 79 01 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0Spain

22 403 Schiffler Sybille 77 00 2 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0Germany

23 137 Staller Margit 76 02 1 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0Austria

24 151 Prinz Franz 75 00 3 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0Austria

25 417 Mayol Colom Matias 72 00 1 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0Spain

26 205 Näätänen Reijo 71 01 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0Finland

27 171 Enqvist Rolf 71 00 1 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

28 250 Aho Pertti 70 00 1 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0Finland

29 236 Janhunen Jari 70 00 1 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0Finland
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RANK ST# SURNAME FIRST NAME TOTAL

2 Maximililian/R

HEAP10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RESULTS

COUNTRY

ER: 98 B Balke Germany 1988

30 178 Guardiola Forns Juan Salvado 26 00 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

DNS 143 Wikstedt Carl-Erik 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

DNS 309 Uotila Sauli 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

DNS 120 Mag. Gassner Andreas 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

DNS 603 Hautakangas Tapio 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland
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RANK

ST# SURNAME FIRST NAME

COUNTRY

29 Lucca

TOTAL HEAP10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RESULTS

COMPETITION

ER: 279 Germany 2005

1 Germany 270 06 18 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

218 Virsik Wolfgang 91 03 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/R

195 Baumhakl Thomas 90 01 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/R

416 Mayr Josef 89 02 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/R

2 France 259 04 13 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

560 Risch Noel 91 02 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/R

443 Thomes Roland 88 02 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/R

454 Menage Alain 80 00 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/R

3 Finland 253 07 10 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 0

469 Näätänen-Lihavai Timo Aulis 95 06 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/R

610 Halonen Janita 88 01 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/R

236 Janhunen Jari 70 00 1 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/R

4 Austria 246 03 9 11 5 2 0 0 0 0 0

149 Hoegl Andreas 84 01 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/R

217 Handl Andreas 83 01 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/R

148 Staller Josef 79 01 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/R

5 Spain 245 03 10 9 5 3 0 0 0 0 0

174 Laso Casas Jesus Pedro 88 02 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/R

172 Rodriguez San Jos Nunci 85 01 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/R

417 Mayol Colom Matias 72 00 1 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0Maximililian/R
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